September 16th, 2021

Thursdays - Solidays

Team Name

Current weeks scores

Extra 5 pts
for winning
all 3 games

Total

Weekly

Previo

Points

us

Total to Date

Position

Ball Bosses

21 21 21

68

988

1056

3rd

Ballsangna

21 21 21

68

843

911

9th

Greyjoys

21 21 21

68

1055

2nd

HGS

18 17 21

56

877

7th

Keep On Suckin

19 12 14

45

886

8th

Kiss My Ace

21 21 21

68

923

5th

Mac Truck Deluxe

21 21 16

58

1st

Net Ninjas

5 19 14

38

11th

Serv-vivors

19 19 17

55

4th

Sets On The Beach

16 8 11

35

10th

Team Dan Ball

21 21 21

68

6th




